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GT Tour FFSA 2015 - Navarra
25 - 27 septembre 2015

Porsche Carrera Cup France Circuit de Navarra (3.933 km)
Course 2 Tour par tour
NT Heure S1 S2 S3  Tps. tour Temps total NT Heure S1 S2 S3  Tps. tour Temps total
N° 2, COUGNAUD Alexandre, Pos. 10 12 10:20:13 28.316 - - 1:44.588 20:57.338
Drapeau vert : 0.000 13 10:21:57 27.439 - - 1:44.040 22:41.378
1 10:01:06 - 36.900 39.196 1:50.340  1:50.340 14 10:23:41 27.495 - - 1:44.115  24:25.493
2 10:02:49 27.193 36.909 39.149 1:43.251  3:33.591 15 10:25:25 27.515 - - 1:44.069 26:09.562
3 10:04:32 27.228 36.704 39.190 1:43.122  5:16.713 16 10:27:09 27.834 - - 1:44.309 27:53.871
4 10:06:15 27.433 36.715 39.273 1:43.421 7:00.134 17 10:28:54 27.777 - - 1:44.515 29:38.386
5 10:07:59 27.255 36.875 39.338 1:43.468  8:43.602 18 10:30:38 27.717 - - 1:44275 31:22.661
6 10:09:42 27.350 - - 1:43.440 10:27.042 Drapeau damier : 32:36.255
7 10:11:26 27.213 - - 1:43.297 12:10.339 19 10:32:23 27.593 - - 1:44.611 33:07.272
8 10:13:09 27.200 - - 1:43.349 13:53.688
9 10:14:54 27.345 - - 1:44.957 15:38.645 N° 17, JOUSSE Maxime, Pos. 2
10 10:16:58 28.741 39.089 55.790 2:03.620 17:42.265 Drapeau vert : 0.000
Drapeau damier : 32:36.255 1 10:01:05 - 36.830 39.067 1:49.655 1:49.655
2 10:02:48 27.153 36.797 38.983 1:42.933  3:32.588
N° 7, BELTOISE Vincent, Pos. 4 3 10:04:31 27.221 36.710 38.865 1:42.796  5:15.384
Drapeau vert : 0.000 4 10:06:14 27.240 36.740 39.041 1:43.021 6:58.405
1 10:01:07 - 37.229 39479 1:51.636 1:51.636 5 10:07:56 27.107 36.645 38.863 1:42.615 8:41.020
2 10:02:51 27.212 37.179 39.197 1:43.588  3:35.224 6 10:09:39 27.077 - - 1:42.914 10:23.934
3 10:04:34 27.263 37.047 39.285 1:43.595 5:18.819 7 10:11:22  27.204 - - 1:42.845 12:06.779
4 10:06:18 27.656 37.059 39.035 1:43.750  7:02.569 8 10:13:05 27.148 - - 1:42.778  13:49.557
5 10:08:01 27.278 36.937 39.036 1:43.251  8:45.820 9 10:14:48 27.252 - - 1:43.188 15:32.745
6 10:09:45 27.308 - - 1:43.349  10:29.169 10 10:16:31 27.204 - - 1:43.235 17:15.980
7 10:11:28 27.357 - - 1:43.823  12:12.992 11 10:18:15 27.245 - - 1:43.422  18:59.402
8 10:13:12 27.255 - - 1:43.440 13:56.432 12 10:19:58 27.373 - - 1:43.664 20:43.066
9 10:14:56 27.460 37.236 39.220 1:43.916 15:40.348 13 10:21:42 27.243 - - 1:43.414  22:26.480
10 10:16:40 27.578 37.643 39.036 1:44.257 17:24.605 14 10:23:25 27.360 - - 1:43.528 24:10.008
11 10:18:25 27.604 - - 1:45.264  19:09.869 15 10:25:09 27.279 - - 1:43.190 25:53.198
12 10:20:09 27.404 - - 1:43.860 20:53.729 16 10:26:52 27.299 - - 1:43.343  27:36.541
13 10:21:54 27.567 - - 1:44.364 22:38.093 17 10:28:35 27.378 - - 1:43.457  29:19.998
14 10:23:38 27.541 - - 1:44.083 24:22.176 18 10:30:19 27.371 - - 1:43.379  31:03.377
15 10:25:22 27.531 - - 1:43.932 26:06.108 Drapeau damier : 32:36.255
16 10:27:05 27.419 - - 1:43.842  27:49.950 19 10:32:02 27.410 - - 1:43.591 32:46.968
17 10:28:49 27.449 - - 1:43.853  29:33.803
18 10:30:33 27.289 - - 1:43.946  31:17.749
Drapeau damier : 32:36.255
19 10:32:17 27.686 - - 1:44.243  33:01.992

N° 8, MONTI Romain, Pos. 5
Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 10:01:09 - 38.217 39.591 1:53.608  1:53.608
2 10:02:52 27.371 36.975 39.115 1:43.461  3:37.069
3 10:04:36 27.522 37.248 39.217 1:43.987  5:21.056
4 10:06:20 27.449 37.117 39.432 1:43.998  7:05.054
5 10:08:04 27.548 36.867 39.099 1:43.514  8:48.568
6 10:09:48 27.480 - - 1:44.061  10:32.629
7 10:11:32  27.477 37.063 39.192 1:43.732 12:16.361
8 10:13:16  28.027 - - 1:44.306 14:00.667
9 10:15:00 27.441 S - 1:43.637 15:44.304
10 10:16:44 27.759 - - 1:43.946  17:28.250
11 10:18:28 27.467 - - 1:44.500 19:12.750
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Porsche Carrera Cup France Circuit de Navarra (3.933 km)
Course 2 Tour par tour
NT Heure S1 S2 S3  Tps. tour Temps total NT Heure S1 S2 S3  Tps. tour Temps total

10:04:44 27.853 38.070 40.084 1:46.007 5:28.436
10:06:30 28.141 38.036 40.180 1:46.357  7:14.793

N° 18, PALETTE Steven, Pos. 6
Drapeau vert : 0.000

3

4
1 10:01:09 - 38.890 39.584 1:54.052 1:54.052 5 10:08:16 27.933 37.977 40.012 1:45922  9:00.715
2 10:02:53 27.278 37.143 39.462 1:43.883  3:37.935 6 10:10:03 27.912 - - 1:46.903 10:47.618
3 10:04:37 27.379 36.887 39.447 1:43.713  5:21.648 7 10:11:50 28.046 - - 1:46.624 12:34.242
4 10:06:21 28.038 36.875 39.269 1:44.182 7:05.830 8 10:13:36 27.933 38.280 40.044 1:46.257 14:20.499
5 10:08:05 27.574 37.015 39.153 1:43.742  8:49.572 9 10:15:28 31.534 - - Pit In 16:12.620
6 10:09:48 27.297 - - 1:43.400 10:32.972 10 10:20:23 3:35.29 - - 1:54.064 21:07.299
7 10:11:32 27.449 37.054 39.154 1:43.657 12:16.629 11 10:22:09 28.355 - - 1:45.901 22:53.200
8 10:13:17 27.979 - - 1:44.771  14:01.400 12 10:23:54 27.795 - - 1:45.480 24:38.680
9 10:15:00 27.159 - - 1:43.278 15:44.678 13 10:25:40 28.083 - - 1:45.661 26:24.341
10 10:16:44 27.612 - - 1:44.118 17:28.796 14 10:27:25 27.917 - - 1:44.779 28:09.120
11 10:18:28 27.273 - - 1:44.274 19:13.070 15 10:29:10 27.760 - - 1:45.463 29:54.583
12 10:20:14 28.227 - - 1:45.094 20:58.164 16 10:30:55 27.486 - - 1:44.951 31:39.534
13 10:21:57 27.300 - - 1:43.539 22:41.703 Drapeau damier : 32:36.255
14 10:23:41 27.622 - - 1:44.189 24:25.892 17 10:32:40 27.608 - - 1:45.138 33:24.672
15 10:25:25 27.403 - - 1:44.065 26:09.957
16 10:27:10 27.760 - - 1:44193  27:54.150 N° 48, JAMINET Mathieu, Pos. 1
17 10:28:54 27.810 - - 1:44.663 29:38.813 Drapeau vert : 0.000
18 10:30:39 27.486 - - 1:44.703 31:23.516 1 10:01:05 - 36.898 38.972 1:49.240 1:49.240

Drapeau damier : 32:36.255 2 10:02:47 27.219 36.524 38.788 1:42.531 3:31.771

19 10:32:24 27.249 - - 1:44.797 33:08.313 3 10:04:30 27.185 36.529 38.694 1:42.408 5:14.179

4 10:06:12 27.092 36.563 38.823 1:42.478  6:56.657

N° 33, PLA Jim, Pos. 3 5 10:07:54 26.949 36.571 38.730 1:42.250  8:38.907
Drapeau vert : 0.000 6 10:09:37 27.211 36.563 38.741 1:42515 10:21.422
1 10:01:07 - 37.549 39.233 1:52.039 1:52.039 7 10:11:19 27.166 - - 1:42.426 12:03.848
2 10:02:51 27.463 37.213 39.276 1:43.952 3:35.991 8 10:13:02 27.161 - - 1:42.617 13:46.465
3 10:04:36 28.150 36.968 39.196 1:44.314  5:20.305 9 10:14:45 27.176 36.742 38.841 1:42.759 15:29.224
4 10:06:19 27.185 36.993 39.026 1:43.204 7:03.509 10 10:16:27 27.217 - - 1:42.651 17:11.875
5 10:08:02 27.225 36.864 38.983 1:43.072  8:46.581 11 10:18:10 27.277 - - 1:42.693 18:54.568
6 10:09:45 27.174 - - 1:43.132  10:29.713 12 10:19:53 27.168 - - 1:42.737 20:37.305
7 10:11:29 27.445 - - 1:43.614 12:13.327 13 10:21:35 27.165 - - 1:42.702 22:20.007
8 10:13:12 27.174 - - 1:43.730 13:57.057 14 10:23:18 27.232 - - 1:42.757 24:02.764
9 10:14:56 27.263 - - 1:43.629 15:40.686 15 10:25:01 27.149 - - 1:42.701 25:45.465
10 10:16:41 27.496 37.892 39.112 1:44500 17:25.186 16 10:26:44 27.307 - - 1:42.743  27:28.208
11 10:18:24 27.204 - - 1:43.689 19:08.875 17 10:28:26 27.168 - - 1:42.636 29:10.844
12 10:20:09 27.550 - - 1:44.361 20:53.236 18 10:30:09 27.116 - - 1:42.824  30:53.668
13 10:21:53 27.754 - - 1:44.522 22:37.758 Drapeau damier : 32:36.255
14 10:23:36 27.277 - - 1:43.280 24:21.038 19 10:31:52 27.105 - - 1:42.588 32:36.256
15 10:25:20 27.224 - - 1:43.351 26:04.389
16 10:27:03 27.272 - - 1:43.285 27:47.674
17 10:28:46 27.316 - - 1:43.313  29:30.987
18 10:30:30 27.092 - - 1:43.239 31:14.226
Drapeau damier : 32:36.255

19 10:32:14 27.123 - - 1:44176  32:58.402

N° 36, DIAZ-VARELA Daniel, Pos. 8
Drapeau vert : 0.000
1 10:01:11 - 38.656 40.185 1:55.607 1:55.607
2 10:02:58 29.035 37.796 39.991 1:46.822 3:42.429
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Porsche Carrera Cup France Circuit de Navarra (3.933 km)
Course 2 Tour par tour
NT Heure S1 S2 S3  Tps. tour Temps total NT Heure S1 S2 S3  Tps. tour Temps total

N° 85, MARROC Nicolas, Pos. 9
Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 10:01:06 - 36.984 39.302 1:50.879  1:50.879
2 10:02:50 27.404 36.944 39.385 1:43.733  3:34.612
3 10:04:33 27.103 36.943 39.087 1:43.133  5:17.745
4 10:06:17 27.234 37.057 39.181 1:43.472  7:01.217
5 10:08:00 27.663 36.993 39.210 1:43.866  8:45.083
6 10:09:44 27.096 - - 1:43.263  10:28.346
7 10:11:27 27.185 - - 1:43.525 12:11.871
8 10:13:11 27.212 - - 1:43.488  13:55.359
9 10:14:55 27.268 - - 1:43.756  15:39.115
10 10:16:39 27.707 37.315 39.497 1:44.519 17:23.634
11 10:18:24 27.582 - - 1:44.638 19:08.272
12 10:20:08 27.909 - - 1:44.706  20:52.978
13 10:21:52 27.732 - - Pit In 22:36.627

Drapeau damier : 32:36.255

N° 911, LAPIERRE Christophe, Pos. 7
Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 10:01:10 - 38.526 39.952 1:54.984 1:54.984
2 10:02:54 27.454 37.372 39.342 1:44.168 3:39.152
3 10:04:38 27.234 37.009 39.251 1:43.494 5:22.646
4 10:06:22 27.483 37.140 39.511 1:44.134 7:06.780
5 10:08:06 27.312 37.130 39.178 1:43.620  8:50.400
6 10:09:50 27.367 - - 1:43.859 10:34.259
7 10:11:33 27.192 37.105 39.374 1:43.671 12:17.930
8 10:13:17 27.603 - - 1:44.140 14:02.070
9 10:15:01 27.454 - - 1:44.000 15:46.070
10 10:16:46 27.386 - - 1:44.553 17:30.623
11 10:18:30 27.445 - - 1:44.311  19:14.934
12 10:20:15 27.733 - - 1:44.142 20:59.076
13 10:21:59 27.615 - - 1:44.202 22:43.278
14 10:23:43 27.636 - - 1:44.220 24:27.498
15 10:25:27 27.342 - - 1:44.284 26:11.782
16 10:27:11 27.486 - - 1:43.951 27:55.733
17 10:28:55 27.572 - - 1:44.114  29:39.847
18 10:30:39 27.472 - - 1:44.072 31:23.919
Drapeau damier : 32:36.255
19 10:32:24 27.616 - - 1:44.675 33:08.594
Départ : 09:59, Drapeau damier : 10:31
>
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